

WBND070002912023



Title Suit/208/2023

Present: Md. Ali Ibrahim

ABDUL RASHID SK AND 5 OTHERS Vs. NISHAD SK AND 2 OTHERS

Order No.04

Dated 14-03-2024

Today is fixed for step.

Plaintiffs file a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 12-04-2024 for fresh step upon defendant with correct address as last chance.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia.
In Charge