

WBND070002912023



**Title Suit/208/2023**

**ABDUL RASHID SK AND 5 OTHERS Vs. NISHAD SK AND 2 OTHERS**

Present - Rajib Sarkar

J.O CODE- WB01509

ORDER NO 5

DATE 12.04.24

Today is fixed for fresh step upon defendant with correct address as last chance.

Plaintiff files a petition under order 6 rule 17 supported by affidavit praying for amenedment of Plaint.Prayer is considered and allowed.

Plaintiff files amendment plaint. Let the amendment plaint be accepted.

Plaintiff files requisite upon the defendants. Issue the same at once if correct.

Fix .9.7.24....for S.R

Dictated and corrected by me

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),  
Nabadwip, Nadia